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250 Miles

20.00$               

120.00$             

Road repair, gate repair, culvert installation, road 
brushing 100.00$             300.00$                   

2020 PRICE / 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE

100.00$             

110.00$             

0.50$                 

105,495.00$            

Used for brushing roads etc. 40.00$               

All Terrain Vehicle Used on site for erosion control application 20.00$               

Mob/Demob of heavy equipment 

105.00$             

110.00$             

Transport

Used for erosion control/culvert installation 30.00$               2,250.00$                

35.00$               

100.00$             

35.00$               2,625.00$                

Transport, Dump Truck 
w/trailer Mob/Dmob of heavy equipment 105.00$             315.00$                   

105.00$             1,575.00$                

39,600.00$              

Labor - Non Skilled

Vibratory plate 
compactor/tamper

Used for compacting surface material inculvert 
installation.

18-225-200929 - GENERAL ROAD MAINTENANCE

Excavator, Small* (must 
include a bucket with 

operating thumb)

Dump Truck

Excavator, Large*** (must 
include a bucket with 

operating thumb)
Road Repair 120.00$             360.00$                   

EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIVALENT ESTIMATED UNIT(S) 
OF MEASURE

2018 PRICE / 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE

TOTAL EXTENDED 
AMOUNT

Excavator, Med** (must 
include a bucket with 

operating thumb)

Road repair, gate repair, culvert installation, road 
brushing 110.00$             24,750.00$              

Matz Logging LLC
Bonners Ferry ID  83805

120.00$             18,000.00$              

40.00$               Labor - Skilled/Sawyer

12-14 yard 95.00$               

SCHEDULE  A

20-929-200-18 - 2018 KV General Road Maintenance

Dozer

Grader

D-6

JD 770, 14, 14G, 140G

7,125.00$                

Used to compacting surface material.

120.00$                   

Vibratory roller

30.00$               

120.00$             

110.00$             

95.00$               

105.00$             

TOTAL BID

2019 PRICE / 
UNIT OF 

MEASURE

100.00$             

110.00$             

120.00$             

105.00$             

110.00$             

95.00$               

105.00$             

35.00$               

375.00$                   Support Vehicle 3/4T - 1 Ton Sevice Truck 0.50$                 

100.00$             

30.00$               

40.00$               

20.00$               

120.00$             

0.50$                 

100.00$             7,500.00$                

600.00$                   
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